Taxpayers and Refunds Requested
Name

BOULEVARD PHASE Il LLC

KALRA, BENJAMIN AARON

KALRA, BENJAMIN AARON

LANIER, FELICIA SPRINGS

LANIER, FELICIA SPRINGS

LANIER, FELICIA SPRINGS

LANIER, FELICIA SPRINGS

MARRONE, JONATHAN WYNNE
MARRONE, JONATHAN WYNNE
MARRONE, JONATHAN WYNNE

POFF, E COY JR AND POFF, JULIE A
POLLARO, KAYLA MARIE AND KNOX, VIRGINIA ISON
WILHELM, LINDA AND WILHELM ROLF L

Amount

6,229.55
109.19
105.38
189.35
176.55
176.55
68.25
168.88
168.88
165.66
372.63
16.67
257.89

8,205.43




